ALL GAME CLUB of $.A, Ine

Est. 1915

2024 ANNUAL SHOW

SATURDAY 22nd JUNE 2024

SAPA HEADQUARTERS
6 ACRYLON ROAD, SALISBURY

Entries close MONDAY 10th June with the Show Convenor -

Mr Travis Farrugia-gay
34a William Rd SA 5501
EMAIL: travfabrication@gmail.com

ENTRY FEES MUST ACCOMPANY ENTRIES
EFT PAYMENTS - BSB 105048 ACCOUNT 036113340
Reference (NAME OF EXHIBITOR)

MEMBERSHIP: FAMILY $30. MEMBER $20. JUNIOR $5.

PENNING TIMES: 4pm. to 7pm. Friday 21st June
7am. to 9am. Saturday 22nd June

JUDGES: Mr Owen Glover, QIld - Breeds other than OEG
Mr Chris White, NSW - All OEG

Exhibitors are welcome to join the judges and committee for dinner on Fri. 21st June
6pm for 6.30 dinner at Cooper’s Alehouse Gepps Cross, 560 Main Nth Rd, Blair Athol




'SPECIAL REGULATIONS |

iy MEMBERSHIP INFESTED & DUBBED BIRDS
Exhibitors are not required to be members of the Infested, diseased & unhealed dubbed exhibits will
All Game Club of S.A. Inc. However members are be removed from the pavilion
entitled to a reduced entry fee. ’
HANDLING OF BIRDS
ENTRY FEES No owner or unauthorised person is permitted to
MEMBERS: $'2'00 per entry handle the exhibits once judging has commenced.
NON MEMBERS: $3.00 per entry Exhibitors are not permitted to feed
other exhibitors birds
ENTRY SLIPS
Entry slips will be available from the secretary upon LOSS OF BIRDS
arrival at the pavilion. The All Game Club of S.A. Inc. will not be
responsible for any loss or damage to poultry.
JUNIORS P Y 8¢ o Pty
Junior classes are open to boys and girls REMOVAL OF EXHIBITS
] rllfozzarlfigiigrgseaizligcclleirrgcril g)li)gﬁ};hoefi;dz)e Srlllct))‘;‘;;is Exhibitors shall not remove birds from pens until
u X u w - fter th tation of trophies.
Champion Junior Exhibit to be eligible for Champion atter the preschiation of TOpAIEs
Bird of Show. JUDGING DECISIONS
The judge’s decision will be final and will not be
. . LATE ENTRIES entered into. Judging will be conducted to the
Entries will not be accepted on the day of the show. Australian Poultry Standards 2nd Edition.
The committee reserves the right to
COCKERELS & PULLETS adjust judge’s duties if required.

Cockerels and pullets are those hatched since 1st July
2023. Exhibits incorrectly entered will not be judged.

£ 3
— | PRIZE SCHEDULE | —

CHAMPION BIRD OF SHOW

Geoff Swales Cup
Glass Trophy, Bag of feed, Ribbon and $150 Cash Prize

RESERVE CHAMPION BIRD OF SHOW

R.H.L. Scruby Memorial Shield
Glass Trophy, Bag of feed, Ribbon and $100 Cash Prize

MOST SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR

Gary McCuspie Memorial Trophy
(Aggregate Points) Bag of feed

CHAMPION LARGE FOWL OF SHOW
Glass Trophy, Bag of feed, Ribbon and $50 Cash Prize

CHAMPION BANTAM OF SHOW
Glass Trophy, Bag of feed, Ribbon and $50 Cash Prize

CHAMPION JUNIOR EXHIBIT OF SHOW

I. M. Crosby Memorial Trophy
Trophy, Ribbon and Bag of feed
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Reserve Champion Large Fowl of Show
Medallion, Bag of feed and $25 Cash Prize

Champion Large Fowl other than OEG
Medallion

Reserve Champ Large Fowl other than OEG
Rosette

Reserve Champion Bantam of Show
Medallion, Bag of feed and $25 Cash Prize

Champion Bantam other than OEG
Medallion

Reserve Champion Bantam other than OEG
Rosette

Reserve Champion Junior Exhibit of Show
Trophy & Ribbon

Champion Old English Game of Show
Medallion, Bag of feed and $25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champion Old English Game of Show
Bag of feed

Champion Modern Game of Show
Medallion, Bag of feed and $25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champion Modern Game of Show
Bag of feed

Champion Indian Game of Show
Medallion, Bag of feed and $25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champion Indian Game of Show
Bag of feed

Champion Malay Game of Show
Medallion, Bag of feed and $25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champion Malay Game of Show
Bag of feed

Champion Australian Pit Game of Show
Medallion, Bag of feed and $25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champ Australian Pit Game of Show
Bag of feed

S N

Champion Australian Game, American Game

or AOV of Show
Medallion, Bag of feed and $25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champion Australian Game,
American Game or AOV of Show
Bag of feed

Champion Standard Old English Game
Rosette

Champion Standard Modern Game
Rosette

Champion Standard Indian Game
Rosette

Champion Standard Malay Game
Rosette

Champion Standard Australian Pit Game
Rosette

Champion Standard Australian Game
Rosette

Champ. Standard American or AOV Game
Rosette

Champion Bantam Old English Game
T. W. Broad Memorial Trophy
Rosette

Champion Bantam Modern Game
Tom Bowden Perpetual Trophy
Rosette

Champion Bantam Indian Game
Rosette

Champion Bantam Malay Game
Rosette

Champion Bantam Australian Pit Game
Rosette

Champion Bantam Australian Game
Rosette

Champ. Bantam American or AOV Game
Rosette



AT THIS SHOW: Points Scored for S.A.P.A. MOST SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR AWARDS

(L

Reserve Champion Standard OEG
Rosette

Reserve Champion
Standard Modern Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion
Standard Indian Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion
Standard Malay Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion
Standard Australian Pit Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion
Standard Australian Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion Standard
American Game or AOV Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion Bantam OEG
Rosette

Reserve Champ Bantam Modern Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion
Bantam Indian Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion
Bantam Malay Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion
Bantam Australian Pit Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion
Bantam Australian Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion Bantam
American Game or AOV Game
Rosette

Best Div 1 Standard Old English Game
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 2 Standard Old English Game
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 3 Standard Old English Game
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Standard Dark Indian Game
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Standard Indian Game
other than Dark
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 1 Bantam Old English Game
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 2 Bantam Old English Game
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 3 Bantam Old English Game
Mike Ryan Memorial Trophy
Framed Photo, Rosette & AGC Mug

Best Div 1 Bantam Modern Game
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 2 Bantam Modern Game
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Bantam Dark Indian Game
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Bantam Indian Game other than
Dark
Rosette and AGC Mug

/




ALL GAME CLUB of S5.A. Inc.

LARGE FOWL
MODERN GAME COCK HEN COCKEREL PULLET
Black Red 1 2 3 4
Duckwing any colour 5 6 7 8
Blue Red 9 10 11 12
Any Other Colour 13 14 15 16
OLD ENGLISH GAME NB: Tassels to be shown in appropriate colour class.
DIVISION 1
Black Red Dark Leg 17 18 19 20
DIVISION 2
Spangle 21 22 23 24
Black Red Light Leg 25 26 27 28
Wheaten 29 30
Duckwing any colour (inc. blue or ginger duckwing) 31 32 33 34
Bloodwing, Lemon or Custard Pile 35 36 37 38
Blue Breasted Red 39 40 41 42
DIVISION 3
Grey 43 44 45 46
Brown Red or Orange Red 47 48 49 50
Ginger Red or Ginger Pile 51 52 53 54
Any Colour Dun 55 56 57 58
Creel or Cuckoo 59 60 61 62
Any Other Colour 63 64 65 66
Any Colour Muff or Henny 67 68 69 70
INDIAN GAME
Dark 71 72 73 74
Jubilee 75 76 77 78
Any Other Colour 79 80 81 82
MALAY GAME
Creel 83 84 85 86
Black Red, Partridge, Wheaten or Cinnamon 87 88 89 90
Any Other Colour 91 92 93 94
AUSTRALIAN GAME 95 96 97 98
AUSTRALIAN PIT GAME
Muff 99 100 101 102
Plain Face 103 104 105 106
AMERICAN GAME FOWL 107 108 109 110
AOV HARDFEATHER FOWL 111 112 113 114

All Junior exhibitors are required to pen their own birds
JUNIOR HARDFEATHER FOWL 115 116 117 118



ALL GAME CLUB of 5.A. Inc.

BANTAMS
MODERN GAME COCK HEN COCKEREL PULLET
DIVISION 1
Black Red 119 120 121 122
Blue Red 123 124 125 126
Pile 127 128 129 130
Wheaten 131 132
DIVISION 2
Birchen 133 134 135 136
Brown Red 137 138 139 140
Creel 141 142 143 144
Duckwing any colour 145 146 147 148
Any Other Colour 149 150 151 152
INDIAN GAME
Dark 153 154 155 156
Jubilee 157 158 159 160
Any Other Colour 161 162 163 164
MALAY GAME 165 166 167 168
AUSTRALIAN GAME 169 170 171 172
AUSTRALIAN PIT GAME
Muff 173 174 175 176
Plain Face 177 178 179 180

AMERICAN GAME BANTAM 181 182 183 184




ALL GAME CLUB of S.A. Inc.

OLD ENGLISH GAME

NB: Tassels to be shown in appropriate colour class.

DIVISION 1

Black Breasted Light Red (black red L/L)
Black-Tailed Wheaten

Blue Breasted Red Light Leg
Blue-Tailed or White Tailed Wheaten

DIVISION 2

Black Breasted Red Dark Leg
Partridge Light Leg

Blue Breasted Red Dark Leg

Blue Breasted Red Light Leg

Black Breasted Duckwing Dark Leg
Black Breasted Duckwing Light Leg
Blue or Ginger Duckwing

Spangle

Bloodwing, Lemon or Custard Pile

DIVISION 3

Creel

Cuckoo Breasted Cuckoo

Brassy, Furness or polecat (black or blue body)
Brown Red or Orange Red

Ginger Red or Ginger Pile

Any Colour Grey

Any Colour Dun

Any Other Colour

Any Colour Muff or Henny

AOV HARDFEATHER BANTAM

BANTAMS

COCK

185

189

193

199

205
209
213
217
221

225
229
233
237
241
245
249
253
257

261

HEN

187

191

194
197
200
203
206
210
214
218
222

226
230
234
238
242
246
250
254
258

262

COCKEREL

186

190

195

201

207
211
215
219
223

227
231
235
239
243
247
251
255
259

263

All Junior exhibitors are required to pen their own birds

JUNIOR HARDFEATHER BANTAM
Old English Game

Modern Game

Any Other Variety H/F

265
269
273

266
270
274

267
271
275

PULLET

188

192

196
198
202
204
208
212
216
220
224

228
232
236
240
244
248
252
256
260

264

268
272
276



Thanks to our 2024
MAJOR SHOW SPONSORS

We appreciate your generosity and continued support

ROYAL BIRD - Poultry Feeds & Animal Enclosures

<10CK FEEDS & CHAMP oy

LOWE FARMS

ANDREW LOCK

F.B

P‘

X

L S

Thanks also to all those who give donations along with their entries




ALL GAME CLUB of S.A. Inc,

L ENTRY FORM
PEN # CLASS # DESCRIPTION E?‘EEY
SAPA Exhibitor Fee $ 5.00

MEMBERSHIP $

DONATION $

TOTAL $

Name:
Address:
Phone No. Email:

To assist with bookings please mark number attending Fri. Dinner:



ALL GAME CLUB of S.A, Inc

MEMBERSHIP FORM

2024 MEMBERSHIP FEES:

FAMILY - $30.00
SENIOR - $20.00
JUNIOR - $5.00

Name:

Address:

Telephone: Email:

PAYMENT ALONG WITH ENTRIES
or to
Secretary Treasurer - Mrs. Mary Scruby
mary.scruby@yahoo.com.au

|, GAME CLUB of SA, e

Judges Nomination Form

Name:

My nominations for judge/judges for the
2025 All Game Club of S.A. Annual Show are:

JUdge: .. Preferred Breed: ...,
O =Yo [Tl (=] -

JUAQe: oo Preferred Breed: ......cooooeneeoie
O =Yo [T ] (=] -

My nominations for judge/judges for the
2025 Royal Adelaide Show hardfeather sections are:

JUAQe: o Preferred Section: ..o
(O =Yo [T =] -

JUdge: .o Preferred Section: ......c..oveeeeiii i
(03 ¢=Yo [=Yal (F=] [

Member’s nominations to secretary or convenor by 22-6-24




