

Est. 1915

2024 ANNUAL SHOW

SATURDAY 22nd JUNE 2024

SAPA HEADQUARTERS 6 ACRYLON ROAD, SALISBURY

Entries close MONDAY 10th June with the Show Convenor -

Mr Travis Farrugia-gay 34a William Rd SA 5501 EMAIL: travfabrication@gmail.com

ENTRY FEES MUST ACCOMPANY ENTRIES

EFT PAYMENTS - BSB 105048 ACCOUNT 036113340

Reference (NAME OF EXHIBITOR)

MEMBERSHIP: FAMILY \$30. MEMBER \$20. JUNIOR \$5.

PENNING TIMES: 4pm. to 7pm. Friday 21st June 7am. to 9am. Saturday 22nd June

JUDGES: Mr Owen Glover, Qld - Breeds other than OEG Mr Chris White, NSW - All OEG

Exhibitors are welcome to join the judges and committee for dinner on Fri. 21st June 6pm for 6.30 dinner at Cooper's Alehouse Gepps Cross, 560 Main Nth Rd, Blair Athol

SPECIAL REGULATIONS

MEMBERSHIP

Exhibitors are not required to be members of the All Game Club of S.A. Inc. However members are entitled to a reduced entry fee.

ENTRY FEES

MEMBERS: \$2.00 per entry NON MEMBERS: \$3.00 per entry

ENTRY SLIPS

Entry slips will be available from the secretary upon arrival at the pavilion.

JUNIORS

Junior classes are open to boys and girls
16 years of age or under on the day of the show.
Junior exhibitors are required to pen their own birds.
Champion Junior Exhibit to be eligible for Champion
Bird of Show.

LATE ENTRIES

Entries will not be accepted on the day of the show.

COCKERELS & PULLETS

Cockerels and pullets are those hatched since 1st July 2023. Exhibits incorrectly entered will not be judged.

INFESTED & DUBBED BIRDS

Infested, diseased & unhealed dubbed exhibits will be removed from the pavilion.

HANDLING OF BIRDS

No owner or unauthorised person is permitted to handle the exhibits once judging has commenced.

Exhibitors are not permitted to feed other exhibitors birds

LOSS OF BIRDS

The All Game Club of S.A. Inc. will not be responsible for any loss or damage to poultry.

REMOVAL OF EXHIBITS

Exhibitors shall not remove birds from pens until after the presentation of trophies.

JUDGING DECISIONS

The judge's decision will be final and will not be entered into. Judging will be conducted to the Australian Poultry Standards 2nd Edition.

The committee reserves the right to adjust judge's duties if required.

PRIZE SCHEDULE

CHAMPION BIRD OF SHOW

Geoff Swales Cup

Glass Trophy, Bag of feed, Ribbon and \$150 Cash Prize

RESERVE CHAMPION BIRD OF SHOW

R.H.L. Scruby Memorial Shield

Glass Trophy, Bag of feed, Ribbon and \$100 Cash Prize

MOST SUCCESSFUL EXHIBITOR

Gary McCuspie Memorial Trophy

(Aggregate Points) Bag of feed

CHAMPION LARGE FOWL OF SHOW

Glass Trophy, Bag of feed, Ribbon and \$50 Cash Prize

CHAMPION BANTAM OF SHOW

Glass Trophy, Bag of feed, Ribbon and \$50 Cash Prize

CHAMPION JUNIOR EXHIBIT OF SHOW

I. M. Crosby Memorial Trophy

Trophy, Ribbon and Bag of feed



Reserve Champion Large Fowl of Show Medallion, Bag of feed and \$25 Cash Prize

Champion Large Fowl other than OEG

Medallion

Reserve Champ Large Fowl other than OEG

Rosette

Reserve Champion Bantam of Show Medallion, Bag of feed and \$25 Cash Prize

Champion Bantam other than OEG Medallion

Reserve Champion Bantam other than OEG
Rosette

Reserve Champion Junior Exhibit of Show Trophy & Ribbon

Champion Old English Game of Show Medallion, Bag of feed and \$25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champion Old English Game of Show Bag of feed

Champion Modern Game of Show Medallion, Bag of feed and \$25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champion Modern Game of Show Bag of feed

Champion Indian Game of Show Medallion, Bag of feed and \$25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champion Indian Game of Show Bag of feed

Champion Malay Game of Show Medallion, Bag of feed and \$25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champion Malay Game of Show Bag of feed

Champion Australian Pit Game of Show Medallion, Bag of feed and \$25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champ Australian Pit Game of Show Bag of feed Champion Australian Game, American Game or AOV of Show

Medallion, Bag of feed and \$25 Cash Prize

Reserve Champion Australian Game, American Game or AOV of Show Bag of feed

Champion Standard Old English Game Rosette

Champion Standard Modern Game Rosette

Champion Standard Indian Game Rosette

Champion Standard Malay Game Rosette

Champion Standard Australian Pit Game *Rosette*

Champion Standard Australian Game Rosette

Champ. Standard American or AOV Game Rosette

Champion Bantam Old English Game
T. W. Broad Memorial Trophy
Rosette

Champion Bantam Modern Game Tom Bowden Perpetual Trophy Rosette

Champion Bantam Indian Game Rosette

Champion Bantam Malay Game Rosette

Champion Bantam Australian Pit Game Rosette

Champion Bantam Australian Game Rosette

Champ. Bantam American or AOV Game Rosette



Reserve Champion Standard OEG
Rosette

Reserve Champion Standard Modern Game Rosette

Reserve Champion Standard Indian Game Rosette

Reserve Champion Standard Malay Game Rosette

Reserve Champion Standard Australian Pit Game Rosette

Reserve Champion Standard Australian Game Rosette

Reserve Champion Standard American Game or AOV Game Rosette

Reserve Champion Bantam OEG
Rosette

Reserve Champ Bantam Modern Game Rosette

Reserve Champion Bantam Indian Game Rosette

Reserve Champion Bantam Malay Game Rosette

Reserve Champion
Bantam Australian Pit Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion
Bantam Australian Game
Rosette

Reserve Champion Bantam American Game or AOV Game Rosette

Best Div 1 Standard Old English Game Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 2 Standard Old English GameRosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 3 Standard Old English Game Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Standard Dark Indian GameRosette and AGC Mug

other than Dark
Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 1 Bantam Old English Game Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 2 Bantam Old English GameRosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 3 Bantam Old English Game
Mike Ryan Memorial Trophy
Framed Photo. Rosette & AGC Mua

Best Div 1 Bantam Modern Game Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Div 2 Bantam Modern Game Rosette and AGC Mug

Best Bantam Dark Indian GameRosette and AGC Mug

Best Bantam Indian Game other than
Dark
Rosette and AGC Mug

LARGE FOWL

MODERN GAME	соск	HEN	COCKEREL	PULLET
Black Red	1	2	3	4
Duckwing any colour	5	6	7	8
Blue Red	9	10	11	12
Any Other Colour	13	14	15	16
OLD ENGLISH GAME NB: Tassel	s to be shown	in appropria	te colour class.	
DIVISION 1				
Black Red Dark Leg	17	18	19	20
DIVISION 2				
Spangle	21	22	23	24
Black Red Light Leg	25	26	27	28
Wheaten		29		30
Duckwing any colour (inc. blue or ginger duckwing)	31	32	33	34
Bloodwing, Lemon or Custard Pile	35	36	37	38
Blue Breasted Red	39	40	41	42
DIVISION 3				
Grey	43	44	45	46
Brown Red or Orange Red	47	48	49	50
Ginger Red or Ginger Pile	51	52	53	54
Any Colour Dun	55	56	57	58
Creel or Cuckoo	59	60	61	62
Any Other Colour	63	64	65	66
Any Colour Muff or Henny	67	68	69	70
INDIAN GAME				
Dark	71	72	73	74
Jubilee	75	76	77	78
Any Other Colour	79	80	81	82
MALAY GAME				
Creel	83	84	85	86
Black Red, Partridge, Wheaten or Cinnamon	87	88	89	90
Any Other Colour	91	92	93	94
AUSTRALIAN GAME	95	96	97	98
AUSTRALIAN PIT GAME				
Muff	99	100	101	102
Plain Face	103	104	105	106
AMERICAN GAME FOWL	107	108	109	110
AOV HARDFEATHER FOWL	111	112	113	114
All Junior exhibitors are re	equired to per	their own	birds	
JUNIOR HARDFEATHER FOWL	115	116	117	118

BANTAMS

MODERN GAME	соск	HEN	COCKEREL	PULLET
DIVISION 1				
Black Red	119	120	121	122
Blue Red	123	124	125	126
Pile	127	128	129	130
Wheaten		131		132
DIVISION 2				
Birchen	133	134	135	136
Brown Red	137	138	139	140
Creel	141	142	143	144
Duckwing any colour	145	146	147	148
Any Other Colour	149	150	151	152
INDIAN GAME				
Dark	153	154	155	156
Jubilee	157	158	159	160
Any Other Colour	161	162	163	164
MALAY GAME	165	166	167	168
AUSTRALIAN GAME	169	170	171	172
AUSTRALIAN PIT GAME				
Muff	173	174	175	176
Plain Face	177	178	179	180
AMERICAN GAME BANTAM	181	182	183	184



BANTAMS

OLD ENGLISH GAME NB: Tassels to be shown in appropriate colour class.	соск	HEN	COCKEREL	PULLET
DIVISION 1				
Black Breasted Light Red (black red L/L)	185		186	
Black-Tailed Wheaten		187		188
Blue Breasted Red Light Leg	189		190	
Blue-Tailed or White Tailed Wheaten		191		192
DIVISION 2				
Black Breasted Red Dark Leg	193	194	195	196
Partridge Light Leg		197		198
Blue Breasted Red Dark Leg	199	200	201	202
Blue Breasted Red Light Leg		203		204
Black Breasted Duckwing Dark Leg	205	206	207	208
Black Breasted Duckwing Light Leg	209	210	211	212
Blue or Ginger Duckwing	213	214	215	216
Spangle	217	218	219	220
Bloodwing, Lemon or Custard Pile	221	222	223	224
DIVISION 3				
Creel	225	226	227	228
Cuckoo Breasted Cuckoo	229	230	231	232
Brassy, Furness or polecat (black or blue body)	233	234	235	236
Brown Red or Orange Red	237	238	239	240
Ginger Red or Ginger Pile	241	242	243	244
Any Colour Grey	245	246	247	248
Any Colour Dun	249	250	251	252
Any Other Colour	253	254	255	256
Any Colour Muff or Henny	257	258	259	260
AOV HARDFEATHER BANTAM	261	262	263	264
All Junior exhibitors are required to pen their own birds				
JUNIOR HARDFEATHER BANTAM				
Old English Game	265	266	267	268
Modern Game	269	270	271	272
Any Other Variety H/F	273	274	275	276

Thanks to our 2024 MAJOR SHOW SPONSORS

We appreciate your generosity and continued support

ROYAL BIRD - Poultry Feeds & Animal Enclosures



LOWE FARMS



ANDREW LOCK



Thanks also to all those who give donations along with their entries



ALL GAME CLUB of S.A. Inc. ENTRY FORM



PEN#	CLASS#	DESCRIPTION	ENTRY FEE
<i>₽</i> A	e	SAPA Exhibitor Fee \$	5.00
		MEMBERSHIP \$	3.00
	N	DONATION \$	
		TOTAL \$	
Name:			
Phone N	lo	Email:	

To assist with bookings please mark number attending Fri. Dinner:

MEMBERSHIP FORM



2024 MEMBERSHIP FEES:

FAMILY - \$30.00 SENIOR - \$20.00 JUNIOR - \$5.00



Address		
Address:		
Telephone:	Email:	

Name:

PAYMENT ALONG WITH ENTRIES

or to Secretary Treasurer - Mrs. Mary Scruby mary.scruby@yahoo.com.au

ALL GAME CLUB of S.A. Inc.

Judges Nomination Form

	Name:
	My nominations for judge/judges for the
	2025 All Game Club of S.A. Annual Show are:
<u>Judge</u> :	Preferred Breed:
Credentials:	
<u>Judge</u> :	Preferred Breed:
Credentials:	
	My nominations for judge/judges for the
2	2025 Royal Adelaide Show hardfeather sections are:
<u>Judge</u> :	Preferred Section:
Credentials:	
Judge:	Preferred Section:
Credentials:	

Member's nominations to secretary or convenor by 22-6-24